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Ondersteuning (handtekening) per Partij

PPA/UPP

W 7-aug-17 m8-aug-17 m9-aug-17

RAIZ

CURPA

ABO

RED MAS

10-aug-17 m1l-aug-17 MW 12-aug-17 M13-aug-17 m14-aug-17 M 15-aug-17

Datum

POR

PPAIUPP

RAIZ

CURPA

ABO

RED

MAS

7-aug-17

578

8-aug-17

578

578

9-aug-17

578

10-aug-17

11-aug-17

578

12-aug-17

13-aug-17

14-aug-17

15-aug-17

370

578

Totaal

578

578

578

578

370

578

578

Laatst bijgewerkt 15:40




